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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 7 Men, 100m Fly Open
26.2.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:02.59 516
2. KUSICKI, SASA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:08.12 400
3. ZIVKOVIC, TOMISLAV 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 1:10.06 368
4. JEVREMOVIC, Damjan 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:13.71 316
5. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:20.92 239
6. TRAJKOVIC, Mihajlo 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:31.70 164
7. PESIC, Nikola 96 PK Uzice 1:55.57 82

17 - 18 years

1. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:09.17 382
2. HRISTOV, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:09.63 375
3. NIKOLIC, Ljubomir 94 Plivacki klub "SLOBODA" Uzice 1:13.39 320

DSQ BOGOSAVLJEVIC, Milos 93 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:23.23
S.W. 8.4.

Open

1. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:02.59 516
2. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:04.09 481
3. MILICEVIC, Nemanja 92 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:04.99 461
4. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:05.92 442
5. KITANOVIC, STEFAN 92 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 1:07.98 403
6. KUSICKI, SASA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:08.12 400
7. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:09.17 382
8. HRISTOV, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:09.63 375
9. ZIVKOVIC, TOMISLAV 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 1:10.06 368

10. JEVREMOVIC, Aleksandar 92 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:11.88 341
11. NIKOLIC, Ljubomir 94 Plivacki klub "SLOBODA" Uzice 1:13.39 320
12. JEVREMOVIC, Damjan 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:13.71 316
13. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:20.92 239
14. TRAJKOVIC, Mihajlo 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:31.70 164
15. PESIC, Nikola 96 PK Uzice 1:55.57 82

DSQ BOGOSAVLJEVIC, Milos 93 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:23.23
S.W. 8.4.


